4
4
69
6
RAX200
Nighthawk® AX12
| RAX120
Nighthawk® AX8

* ATS feature requires each input to be loaded no more than 50% capacity of total Power Distribution
** 200/240V AC power supply with ATS Optional Add-on
Model Number Key Sample Model Number: CPM 800 1 ECAM
Series
CPM Console Server + PDU Combo
Ports/Outlets
800 8 Ports/8 Outlets 1600 16 Ports/16 Outlets
Outlet Type
1  NEMA 5-15R 2   IEC 60320 C13
Add-On Features
E  Dual Ethernet/Dual Power C  Current Metering
A  Automatic Transfer Switch M  Dial-Up Modem
4G LTE Cellular Requires Additional W4G-VZW, W4G-ATT or W4G-EUA Part No.
NEXSAN
BEAST P
$
(Rev. 11/8/19)
Categor BEAST P
Cool Drive TechnologyTM
AutoMAID®
VMware, Xen,
Hyper-V & Windows
60 | 4U
BT60X
180
720TB | 2.16PB
16GB
4 | 6 | 8 | 10 | 12
Y
4
2
1
 NEXSAN
 BEAST P
E-SERIES P
E-SERIES P
Categor Feature E-SERIES 48P E-SERIES 60P
 3
*
 NEXSAN
E-SERIES P
UNITY  TM
(Rev. 8/12/19)
UNITY
UnityTM
DATASHEET 2
Categor UNITY2200 UNITY4400 UNITY6900
336TB 2.23PB 5.66PB
2
128GB 192GB 384GB
400GB SSDs 8GB NVDIMM 16GB NVDIMM
7.68TB 35TB 100TB
400GB | 800GB | 1.92TB | 3.84TB 800GB | 1.92TB | 3.84TB
2 | 4 | 6 | 8 | 10 | 12 TB
600GB | 900GB | 1.2TB | 1.8TB
800GB | 1.92TB | 3.84TB | 7.68TB
N/A 600 | 900 | 1200 GB
N/A 2 | 4 | 6 TB
NEXSAN
 1TB = 1012 = 1,000,000,000,000 bytes.
 1GiB = 230 = 1,073,741,824 bytes.
UNITY
UNITY  TM
ASSUREON  ®
(Rev. 1/13/20)
1